
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Too late 

On Sunday, January 18, 2015, 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sunday. January 18, 2015 5:16 PM 

Re: Revealed: Elon Musk's Plan to Build a Space Internet - Businessweek 

I guess competition is a good thin=! 

Any thoughts or just too messy?? 

ote: 

On Jan 18, 2015, at 10:25 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

iknow 

On Sun, Jan 18, 2015 at 10:35 AM, 
cjavascript:_e(%7B%7D,'cvml&ft=9;,' );> &=t; wrote: 

So I guess here is how it worked out 

http://mobile.businessweek=com/articles/2015-01-17/elon-musk-and-spacex-plan-a-space-
internet <http://mobile.businessweek.com/articles/2015-01-17/elon-musk-and=spacex-plan-a-space-internet> 

=C240 please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only =or 
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the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthoriz=d use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com 
<javascript:_e(478%7D;cvmlijeevacat=on@gmail.comi);> , and 

d=stroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachme=ts. copyright -all rights reserved 

4,=A0 please note 

The information=contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client=privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for=br>the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized =se, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
co=munication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or b= e-mail to jeev=cation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communication and all copies the=eof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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